VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Liberty County . Report 11/02/23 7:11 PM
. Election Name November 7 2023 Special From 11/02/23 7:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 11/02/23 7:00 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style
1 LARRY WAYNE ADAMS 1035872968 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 5:13 PM 7 7-BS4
2 LUIS ENRIQUE APONTE RODRIGUEZ 2180354562 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 1:55 PM 23 23-BS4
3 ANDREW BOBBY ARRENDELL 1181081401 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 5:45 PM 7 7-BS4
4 KEVIN MARSHALL ASKLUND 1184934808 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 1:06 PM 20 20-BS4
5 THERESA LONG BAKER 1036104835 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 9:14 AM 26 26-BS4
6 WILLIAM DANIEL BAKER JR 1036248469 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 1:10 PM 26 26-BS4
7 PATRICIA DIGHANS BAKER 1183442528 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 1:09 PM 26 26-BS4
8 ALEX BARRIENTOS 1198428788 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 5:13 PM 20 20-BS4
9 BRANDY RENEE BARRIENTOS 1112152008 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 5:12 PM 20 20-BS4
10 DAVID BATY 1187998964 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:50 AM 26 26-BS4
11 SUSAN RHODEN BERGMAN 1036297323 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:46 AM 26 26-BS4
12 LOUIS WALTERS BERGMAN il 1036284536 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:47 AM 26 26-BS4
13 KAREN LEE BILLINGSLEY 1036021672 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 2:08 PM 31 31-BS4
14 RANDALL RAY BILLINGSLEY 1036022336 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 3:46 PM 31 31-BS4
15 MICHAEL SHANE BRYANT 1036078235 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 12:07 PM 26 26-BS4
16 MICHELLE JANETTE BRYANT 1036078226 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 12:06 PM 26 26-BS4
17 ROXANNE BUCKLEY 1036048174 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 2:50 PM 7 7-BS4
18 HARVEY EDWARD BURT 1036025859 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 3:01 PM 26 26-BS4
19 RANDOLPH LESTER CARVAJAL 1120948555 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 12:35 PM 26 26-BS4
20 ELLEN MARIE CARVAJAL 1120831302 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 12:35 PM 26 26-BS4
21 LANA JEAN COLQUITT 1010984506 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:17 AM 26 26-BS4
22 JESUS CRUZ 2159186853 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 2:03 PM 26 26-BS4
23 DENNISHA JENNETTE DENSON 1036213809 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:55 AM 7 7-BS4
24 RAPHAEL TERRANCE DRIVER 1035972807 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 9:30 AM 20 20-BS4
25 CHERYL DENISE DRIVER 1035972323 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 9:21 AM 20 20-BS4
26 BERNADETTE L DUNLAP 1036025329 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 3:21 PM 26 26-BS4
27 CAROLINE LAMB FRANKLIN 1036101017 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 2:51 PM 7 7-BS4
28 ROBERT WELDON FURLOUGH 1035918802 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 9:54 AM 20 20-BS4
29 ANN WRIGHT FURLOUGH 1035919016 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 9:53 AM 20 20-BS4
30 RACHEL ANN HALL 1203849503 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 3:26 PM 7 7-BS4
31 KRISTI LYNN HARRIS 1036140611 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 12:12 PM 20 20-BS4
32 ROBERT EARL HARRIS il 1127419254 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:58 AM 20 20-BS4
33 PAULA MANN HAUKE 1036310751 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 3:16 PM 20 20-BS4
34 CHARLES ALAN HAUKE 1035918744 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 3:17 PM 20 20-Bs4
35 CONNIE POLAND HILL 1035925334 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 5:29 PM 20 20-BS4
36 ELOYCE GRAY HOLLIE 1036021854 The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church 11/02/23 2:51 PM 31 31-BS4
37 DOUGLAS MCARTHUR HOLLIE 1036021849 The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church 11/02/23 2:50 PM 31 31-BS4
38 REBECCA ELIZABETH JACOBS 1036122484 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 9:40 AM 26 26-BS4
39 DOYLE RAY JEFFCOAT 1035869944 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:10 AM 26 26-BS4
40 EDITH SMITH JEFFCOAT 1036288403 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:14 AM 26 26-BS4
41 EDDIE CARROLL LOWERY 1035877238 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 1:19 PM 7 7-BS4
42 JAMES ROBERT LYNCH 1119112203 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 3:09 PM 7 7-BS4
43 LEE ALAN MADDOX 1127533603 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 4:40 PM 26 26-BS4
44 MOLLY ANN MANLEY 1065133792 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:48 AM 7 7-BS4
45 GUADALUPE MCDONALD 1036256841 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:41 AM 31 31-BS4
46 SEAN PATRICK MCDONALD 1040493614 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 11:30 AM 20 20-BS4
47 VERNITA MCGOWAN 2167807457 Cleveland Civic Center 11/02/23 4:50 PM 26 26-BS4
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Name

KENNETH NOLAN MCGOWAN
JAMES BRENT MCWATERS
EUGENE CHARLES MELESKI
CLIFTON ANDREW MOSS
FELICIA DIONNE PAIGE
CLIMOUTH DEAN PIKE

CARL R POUNCEY

LINDA SUSAN POUNCEY
JOSHUA ROLAND POUNCEY
CATHERINE SWINNEA RICE
JERRY CLEO RILEY
JONATHAN RAY ROBERDS
MONICA RAYANN ROBERDS
MISTI ANN ROBERDS
MICHAEL HENRY ROUTSON
KELLY CARGILL SEAY
SHARRON MATTHEWS SHAVER
NICOLE YEATS SMITH
SARAH W SMITH

PAUL ALLEN STANFORTH
CARLENE BAGLEY STANLEY
CONAN LAROY TURNER
CONNIE SUE VICKERY
CHARLES IRVIN WALKER
ALEX ANDREA WARREN
CAROLYN JOY WHITEHEAD
JEROME HARDY WHITEHEAD
CHARLES LUTHER WHITMIRE
JAYME COYNE WIEGHAT
JACK WALLACE WIEGHAT
OLIVER WENDELL WILLIAMS
LINDA FAYE WILRIDGE
ROBERT EDWARD WINECKI
NEHAMA WINECKI

ROBERT WAYNE WOLFE I
CHESTER FAY YORK

State ID

1035969342
1170415357
1035868905
1001782144
1035973454
1036278600
1036267764
1036273337
1036174938
1035918927
1042313783
1165007320
2195269438
1017581790
2120908469
1127753365
1035877759
1036301509
1172496040
1119026378
1035874489
1007486067
1035918264
2192794204
1182202998
1035868381
1036024219
1158436915
2160461719
1201359604
1035974490
1035969613
1070552226
1067087401
1036182858
1036308707

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

The Sanctuary Pentecostal Church
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Time

11/02/23 5:07 PM
11/02/23 6:33 PM
11/02/23 2:34 PM
11/02/23 9:42 AM
11/02/23 1:03 PM
11/02/23 3:17 PM
11/02/23 2:02 PM
11/02/23 2:01 PM
11/02/23 2:04 PM
11/02/23 10:07 AM
11/02/23 2:20 PM
11/02/23 1:16 PM
11/02/23 1:12 PM
11/02/23 1:12 PM
11/02/23 3:48 PM
11/02/23 11:08 AM
11/02/23 4:55 PM
11/02/23 3:25 PM
11/02/23 2:51 PM
11/02/23 3:10 PM
11/02/23 12:53 PM
11/02/23 11:56 AM
11/02/23 4:49 PM
11/02/23 12:41 PM
11/02/23 11:07 AM
11/02/23 10:52 AM
11/02/23 10:51 AM
11/02/23 2:43 PM
11/02/23 11:14 AM
11/02/23 11:14 AM
11/02/23 3:05 PM
11/02/23 10:44 AM
11/02/23 1:06 PM
11/02/23 1:04 PM
11/02/23 12:04 PM
11/02/23 10:58 AM

Precinct
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20
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Ballot Style
26-BS4
7-BS4
26-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
20-BS4
31-BS4
31-BS4
31-BS4
20-BS4
26-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
26-BS4
26-BS4
20-BS4
26-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
20-BS4
26-BS4
7-BS4
31-BS4
20-BS4
20-BS4
20-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
7-BS4
20-BS4
20-BS4
20-BS4
20-BS4
7-BS4
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